

R 1 / 2021
Present Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
J O Code (UDI No.) -WB 916
Misc Appeal No. 1 / 2021
CNR No.WBNP 1000 0265 2021

Order No. 16 dated 01/06/2023

Both the parties are found absent without any steps.

Today is fixed for LCR.

No LCR are received.

The Ld.Civil Judge (Jr.Divn) ^{1st} Court Basirhat has filed an application praying for another date as the physical record Could not be found at this moment.

Seen the application of Ld.Civil Judge (Jr.Divn) ^{1st} Court Basirhat be kept with the record.

To.**08/06/2023** for LCR.

D/C by me

ADJ FTC-1.Basirhat.

ADJ FTC-I. Basirhat.